® o
-

QU Y
VL

Attendance Awards
School Target: 96%

Leominster Primary School: Weekly Attendance and Punctuality

Week 17: 15" 19" January 2018

Whole school
attendance this week:

92.7%

Monday Matters

Attendance Ambassadors

Year 3

Monday Matters!
15" January 2018
Year R 88.6%
Year 1 90%
Year 2 92.7%
Year 3 97.6%
Year 4 96%
Year 5 89.3%
Year 6 89%
Total 91.8%

Class % Attend Award
RKE 89.6
RIA 85
RPN 87.9
1H 90.7
1G 96.7 Bronze
1L 92.3
2EGS 97.9 Silver
2T 92.7
2P 94.4
3H 94.6
3C 98.2 Gold
3B 96.9 Bronze
4s 90.9
4C 95
4NT 93
5M 92.1
5P 90.8
5R 87.3
6F 94.4
6S 95.4
6B 90.7

Class Attendance Space Race

30

25

20

15

Space Jumps

10

Punctuality Patrol

RKE
RJA

4NT
5M
5P
5R
6F

6S

w
e}
Rrlolw|lr|lo|lslolNkRlwiMwlwlwNvdwi o] R F

6B

B

Gates open: 8.35am
Children go into class: 8:45am
School starts: 8.50am.




