

Leominster Primary School: Weekly Attendance and Punctuality

Week 17: 15th 19th January 2018

Attendance Awards

School Target: 96%

Class	% Attend	Award
RKE	89.6	
RJA	85	
RPN	87.9	
1H	90.7	
1G	96.7	Bronze
1L	92.3	
2EGS	97.9	Silver
2T	92.7	
2P	94.4	
3H	94.6	
3C	98.2	Gold
3B	96.9	Bronze
45	90.9	
4C	95	
4NT	93	
5M	92.1	
5P	90.8	
5R	87.3	
6F	94.4	
68	95.4	
6B	90.7	

Whole school attendance this week: 92.7%

Monday Matters Attendance Ambassadors

Year 3

Monday Matters!

15^h January 2018

	,
Year R	88.6%
Year 1	90%
Year 2	92.7%
Year 3	97.6%
Year 4	96%
Year 5	89.3%
Year 6	89%
Total	91.8%

35 30 25 25 22 23 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22	Class Attendance Space Race				
25 22 22 22 20 20 18 18 18 18 17 17 15 10 8 5	35	31 30			
20 18 18 18 17 17 15 10 8 5	30	26	30		
10 8 5	_	22 23			
10 8 5	<u>E</u> 20	18 18	18		
10 8 5	15	14 13	12 12		
·	5	5			
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$					

Punctuality Patrol

Class	No. of pupils late
RKE	1
RJA	1
RPN	2
1H	3
1G	2
1L	2
2EGS	3
2T	3
2P	3
3H	2
3C	3
3B	1
45	2
4C	0
4NT	4
5M	0
5P	1
5R	3
6F	0
6S	1
6B	1

Gates open: **8.35am**Children go into class: **8:45am**School starts: **8.50am.**